P
L
A
T
E
S
A
N

LS
•	 Can be used on both timber and concrete
•	 Possibility of fastening the beam rotated in relation to its axis, with simultane-
ous application of vertical and lateral force
•	 Standardized, certified, fast and inexpensive system. Also suitable for fasten-
ing on OSB and for use with I-Joist
METAL HANGER WITH EXTERNAL WINGS
CODE B H s Anker nail
LBA
n
H
(1) n
J
(2) pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs]
BSAS40110 40 110 2,0 Ø4 x 40 8 4 50
BSAS46117 46 117 2,0 Ø4 x 40 8 4 - 50
HT46137KE 46 137 2,0 Ø4 x 40 10 6 50
BSAS46207 46 207 2,0 Ø4 x 40 14 8 - 25
HT5070KE 50 70 2,0 Ø4 x 40 4 2 - 50
BSAS51105 51 105 2,0 Ø4 x 40 8 4 50
BSAS51135 51 135 2,0 Ø4 x 40 10 6 50
HT60100KE 60 100 2,0 Ø4 x 40 14 8 50
BSAS64128 64 128 2,0 Ø4 x 40 18 10 50
BSAS64158 64 158 2,0 Ø4 x 40 22 12 50
HT70125KE 70 125 2,0 Ø4 x 40 18 10 50
BSAS70155 70 155 2,0 Ø4 x 40 22 12 50
BSAS7690 76 90 2,0 Ø4 x 40 12 6 - 25
BSAS76152 76 152 2,0 Ø4 x 40 22 12 50
HT80120KE 80 120 2,0 Ø4 x 40 18 10 50
BSAS80140 80 140 2,0 Ø4 x 40 20 10 50
BSAS80150 80 150 2,0 Ø4 x 40 22 12 50
BSAS80180 80 180 2,0 Ø4 x 40 26 14 25
BSAS80210 80 210 2,0 Ø4 x 40 30 16 25
BSAS90145 90 145 2,0 Ø4 x 40 22 12 50
BSAS92184 92 184 2,0 Ø4 x 40 26 14 - 25
HT10090KE 100 90 2,0 Ø4 x 60 12 6 - 50
BSAS100120 100 120 2,0 Ø4 x 60 18 10 - 50
HT100140KE 100 140 2,0 Ø4 x 60 22 12 50
HT100160KE 100 160 2,0 Ø4 x 60 24 12 - 50
BSAS100170 100 170 2,0 Ø4 x 60 26 14 25
BSAS100200 100 200 2,0 Ø4 x 60 30 16 25
BSAS120120 120 120 2,0 Ø4 x 60 18 10 25
HT120160KE 120 160 2,0 Ø4 x 60 26 14 25
BSAS120190 120 190 2,0 Ø4 x 60 30 16 25
BSAS140140 140 140 2,0 Ø4 x 60 22 12 25
BSAS140160 140 160 2,0 Ø4 x 60 26 14 - 25
BSAS140180 140 180 2,0 Ø4 x 60 30 16 25
(1)	 n
H
	 number of fasteners on the main beam
(2)	 n

N
E
S
T
O
O
LS
CODE B H s Anker nail
LBA
n
H
(1) n
J
(2) pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs]
BSAG100240 100 240 2,5 Ø4 x 60 46 30 20
BSAG100280 100 280 2,5 Ø4 x 60 54 34 20
BSAG120240 120 240 2,5 Ø4 x 60 46 30 20
BSAG120280 120 280 2,5 Ø4 x 60 54 34 20
BSAG140240 140 240 2,5 Ø4 x 60 46 30 20
BSAG140280 140 280 2,5 Ø4 x 60 54 34 20
BSAG160160 160 160 2,5 Ø4 x 60 30 18 15
BSAG160200 160 200 2,5 Ø4 x 60 38 22 15
BSAG160240 160 240 2,5 Ø4 x 60 46 30 15
BSAG160280 160 280 2,5 Ø4 x 60 54 34 15
BSAG160320 160 320 2,5 Ø4 x 60 62 38 15
BSAG180220 180 220 2,5 Ø4 x 60 42 26 10
BSAG180280 180 280 2,5 Ø4 x 60 54 34 10
BSAG200200 200 200 2,5 Ø4 x 60 38 22 10
BSAG200240 200 240 2,5 Ø4 x 60 46 30 10
(1)	 n
H
	 number of fasteners on the main beam
(2)	 n
J
	 number of fasteners on the secondary beam
CODE B H s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
BSAD25100 25 100 2,0 - 25
BSAD25140 25 140 2,0 - 25
BSAD25180 25 180 2,0 - 25
(*) Not holding CE marking.
(1)	 n
H